Case Reported Date And
Time

07/23/2025 10:34:00
07/23/2025 09:06:00
07/23/2025 14:08:00

07/23/2025 08:18:56

07/23/2025 12:26:56

Case

Number

2025-
00001267

2025-
00001268

2025-
00001270

2025-
00077495

2025-
00077580
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Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident

Type
cusvc

Ccusvc
CcusvC
Harassment

Asst Fire/EMS

Case Reports
Case Address Street

Name

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

VIA PHONE

EMPRESS

99TH

7/24/2025 08:30:23

Case Address Street

Type

AV

AV

Case Address Street

Suffix

Case Status

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Incident
Information
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